
 
 

 

 

Tour-Type Modifieds – Crate Modifieds – INEX Legends  

 NEMA – NEMA Lite – Vintage Midgets 

 

May 28th, 2016: NWAAS w/NEMA Allan Cantor Memorial presented by IGA  

Time Event Length/Notes 

12:00pm Pit Gates Open  

1:00pm Modified Tire Draw   

2:00pm-3:30pm Rotating Practice  1.5 Hours 

 INEX Legends 
NEMA Lite 
Crate Modifieds 
NEMA 
Tour Modifieds 
VMR 

Rotating Practice/ 
Two (2) rounds - additional rounds 
may be available if time permits. 

3:45pm Drivers Meeting  

4:00pm General Admission Gates Open  

4:30pm  Heat Races Begin                      

 INEX Legends 
NEMA Lite 
Crate Modifieds 
NEMA 
Tour Modifieds 

8 Laps 
8 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 
12 Laps 

6:00pm Wall Of Fame Celebration & National Anthem  

To Follow  Feature Races Begin  

 VMR 
INEX Legends 
NEMA Lite 
Crate Modifieds 
NEMA 
Tour Modifieds 

15 Laps 
20 Laps 
20 Laps 
20 Laps 
25 Laps 
40 Laps 

 
Racer Notes: 

All cars/drivers MUST have the proper license, safety inspection, transponder and monitoring of the track frequency 
(461.200) when they are on the racetrack, this includes all practice, qualifying and features. 

 
Cars that DO NOT have a transponder in for practice, will NOT be allowed to participate in practice. 

 

 


